Session

Order
01-01
01-02
01-03
01-04
01-05
01-06
01-07
01-08
01-09
01-10
01-11

Session

Order
02-01
02-02
02-03
02-04
02-05
02-06
02-07

02-08
02-09
02-10
02-11

Session :

Order
03-01
03-02
03-03
03-04
03-05
03-06
03-07
03-08
03-09
03-10

: 01

Time Reporting Time
0830
0850
0920
0930
1000
1030
1100

0830/0915
0830/0915
1010
1010

02

Time Reporting Time
1400
1410
1450
1530
1610
1640
1710

1400/1445
1400
1540/1620
1540

03

Time Reporting Time
0830
0840
0905
0930
1005
1040
1010

0830/0915
0830
1010

Event Order

Bishan Stadium

Event

1500 Metres
600 Metres
600 Metres
100 Metres
100 Metres
100 Metres
100 Metres

Long Jump
High Jump
Long Jump
High Jump

Bishan Stadium

Event

100 Metres
100 Metres
100 Metres
100 Metres
600 Metres
600 Metres
600 Metres

Long Jump
High Jump
Long Jump
High Jump

Bishan Stadium

Event

600 Metres
600 Metres
600 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres

Long Jump
High Jump
Long Jump

Division
B-Boys
D-Boys
A-Boys
D-Girls
C-Girls
B-Girls
A-Girls
B-Boys
C-Boys
A-Boys
D-Boys

Division
A-Boys
B-Boys
C-Boys
D-Boys
B-Girls
D-Girls
A-Girls
B-Girls
D-Girls
C-Girls
A-Girls

Division
D-Boys
C-Boys
B-Boys
D-Girls
C-Girls
B-Girls
A-Girls
C-Boys
C-Boys
B-Boys

27-Mar-2018 (Tuesday)

Type
Heat (2)
Heat (4)
Final
Heat (11)
Heat (11)
Heat (11)
Heat (2)

Qfy Rd (2)
Qfy Rd (2)
Final
Final

Remark

Fina on 07-02
Final on 03-01

S/Finas on 08-06
S/Finals on 08-04
S/Finals on 08-02
Final on 12-07

Final on 03-10
Final on 03-09

27-Mar-2018 (T uesday)

Type
Heat (2)
Heat (11)
Heat (12)
Heat (13)
Heat (3)
Heat (2)
Fina

Qfy Rd (2)
Fina

Qfy Rd (2)
Final

Remark

Final on 12-08
S/Finason 08-01
S/Finas on 08-03
S/Finals on 08-05
Final on 12-11
Final on 05-02

Fina on 04-07

Final on 05-07

28-Mar-2018 (Wednesday)

Type
Fina
Heat (4)
Heat (4)
Heat (11)
Heat (11)
Heat (10)
Heat (2)
Qfy Rd (2)
Final
Fina

Remark

Final on 12-10
Final on 12-12
S/Finason 07-04
S/Finas on 07-06
S/Finas on 07-08
Final on 09-05

Fina on 07-13



Session

Order

04-01
04-02
04-03
04-04
04-05
04-06

04-07
04-08
04-09
04-10

Session :

Order
05-01
05-02
05-03
05-04
05-05
05-06

05-07
05-08

Session :

Order
06-01
06-02
06-03
06-04
06-05
06-06
06-07

. 04

Time Reporting Time
1400
1410
1440
1500
1530
1600

1400

1400/1445
1515/1600
1540/1615

05

Time Reporting Time
0830
0900
0910
0950
1030
1100

0830
0830/0915

06

Time Reporting Time
1400
1435
1510
1545

1400/1445
1400
1530

Event Order

Bishan Stadium

Event

300 Metres
300 Metres
300 Metres
300 Metres
300 Metres
300 Metres

Long Jump
High Jump
Long Jump
High Jump

Bishan Stadium

Event

600 Metres
600 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres

Long Jump
High Jump

Bishan Stadium

Event

4 X 300 Metres Relay
4 X 300 Metres Relay
4 X 300 Metres Relay
300 Metres

Long Jump
High Jump
Long Jump

Division
A-Girls
B-Boys
B-Girls
C-Boys
C-Girls
D-Girls
B-Girls
C-Girls
D-Girls
B-Boys

Division
C-Girls
D-Girls
D-Boys
C-Boys
B-Boys
A-Boys
C-Girls
B-Girls

Division
B-Boys
C-Boys
B-Girls
D-Boys
D-Boys
C-Girls
D-Girls

28-Mar-2018 (Wednesday)

Type
Heat (2)
Heat (11)
Heat (9)
Heat (11)
Heat (9)
Heat (8)
Fina

Qfy Rd (2)
Qfy Rd (2)
Qfy Rd (2)

Remark

Final on 08-08
Final on 08-09
Final on 08-10
Final on 08-11
Final on 08-12
Final on 08-14

Final on 06-06
Final on 06-07
Fina on 07-14

29-Mar-2018 (T hur sday)

Type
Heat (3)
Final

Heat (11)
Heat (12)
Heat (11)
Heat (2)
Final

Qfy Rd (2)

Remark
Final on 12-09

S/Finason 07-03
S/Finason 07-05
S/Finas on 07-07
Final on 09-04

Final on 07-12

29-Mar-2018 (Thur sday)

Type
Heat (4)
Heat (4)
Heat (4)
Heat (11)
Qfy Rd (2)
Fina

Fina

Remark

Final on 10-09
Final on 10-10
Final on 10-12
Final on 08-13

Fina on 07-11



Session

Order
07-01
07-02
07-03
07-04
07-05
07-06
07-07
07-08
07-09
07-10

07-11
07-12
07-13
07-14

Session :

Order
08-01
08-02
08-03
08-04
08-05
08-06
08-07
08-08
08-09
08-10
08-11
08-12
08-13
08-14

;07

Time Reporting Time
0830
0845
0900
0910
0920
0930
0940
0950
1030
1050

0830
0830
1010
1010

08

Time Reporting Time
1400
1405
1410
1415
1420
1425
1430
1435
1440
1445
1450
1455
1500
1505

Event Order

Bishan Stadium

Event

1500 Metres

1500 Metres

200 Metres

200 Metres

200 Metres

200 Metres

200 Metres

200 Metres
Multi-Skill Trial Event
Multi-Skill Trial Event

Long Jump
High Jump
Long Jump
High Jump

Bishan Stadium

Event

100 Metres
100 Metres
100 Metres
100 Metres
100 Metres
100 Metres
300 Metres
300 Metres
300 Metres
300 Metres
300 Metres
300 Metres
300 Metres
300 Metres

Division
A-Boys
B-Boys
D-Boys
D-Girls
C-Boys
C-Girls
B-Boys
B-Girls
D-Girls
D-Boys
D-Boys
B-Girls
C-Boys
B-Boys

Division
B-Boys
B-Girls
C-Boys
C-Girls
D-Boys
D-Girls
A-Boys
A-Girls
B-Boys
B-Girls
C-Boys
C-Girls
D-Boys
D-Girls

02-Apr-2018 (Monday)

Type

Fina

Fina
Semi-Fina (2)
Semi-Fina (2)
Semi-Find (2)
Semi-Fina (2)
Semi-Fina (2)
Semi-Fina (2)
Others (6)
Others (6)
Final

Final

Final

Final

Remark

Final on 10-14
Final on 10-15
Final on 09-01
Final on 10-13
Final on 09-02
Final on 09-03

02-Apr-2018 (M onday)

Type
Semi-Fina (2)
Semi-Fina (2)
Semi-Fina (2)
Semi-Fina (2)
Semi-Fina (2)
Semi-Fina (2)
Final
Fina
Fina
Final
Final
Fina
Fina
Final

Remark

Final on 12-06
Final on 12-05
Final on 12-04
Final on 12-03
Final on 12-02
Final on 12-01



Event Order

Session : 09 Bishan Stadium 03-Apr-2018 (Tuesday)
Order Time Reporting Time Event Division Type Remark
09-01 0830 200 Metres C-Boys Final

09-02 0835 200 Metres B-Boys Fina

09-03 0840 200 Metres B-Girls Fina

09-04 0845 200 Metres A-Boys Final

09-05 0850 200 Metres A-Girls Final

09-06 0900 60 Metres Hurdles (52.0cm) D-Girls Heat (4) Final on 10-07
09-07 0920 60 Metres Hurdles (52.0cm) D-Boys Heat (5) Final on 10-06
09-08 0940 80 Metres Hurdles (52.0cm) C-Girls Heat (4) Final on 10-05
09-09 1000 80 Metres Hurdles (60.0cm) C-Boys Heat (6) Final on 10-03
09-10 1020 80 Metres Hurdles (60.0cm) B-Girls Heat (5) Final on 10-04
09-11 1045 100 Metres Hurdles (68.0cm) B-Boys Heat (5) Final on 10-02
Session : 10 Bishan Stadium 03-Apr-2018 (Tuesday)
Order Time Reporting Time Event Division Type Remark
10-01 1400 100 Metres Hurdles (68.0cm) A-Boys Final

10-02 1405 100 Metres Hurdles (68.0cm) B-Boys Fina

10-03 1420 80 Metres Hurdles (60.0cm) C-Boys Final

10-04 1430 80 Metres Hurdles (60.0cm) B-Girls Final

10-05 1435 80 Metres Hurdles (52.0cm) C-Girls Final

10-06 1445 60 Metres Hurdles (52.0cm) D-Boys Fina

10-07 1500 60 Metres Hurdles (52.0cm) D-Girls Final

10-08 1510 4 X 300 Metres Relay A-Boys Fina

10-09 1520 4 X 300 Metres Relay B-Boys Fina

10-10 1530 4 X 300 Metres Relay C-Boys Fina

10-11 1540 4 X 300 Metres Relay A-Girls Fina

10-12 1550 4 X 300 Metres Relay B-Girls Final

10-13 1600 200 Metres C-Girls Fina

10-14 1605 200 Metres D-Boys Fina

10-15 1610 200 Metres D-Girls Fina



Event Order

Session : 11 Bishan Stadium 04-Apr-2018 (Wednesday)
Order Time Reporting Time Event Division Type Remark
11-01 0830 4 X 100 Metres Relay D-Boys Heat (5) Final on 12-17
11-02 0900 4 X 100 Metres Relay D-Girls Heat (5) Final on 12-16
11-03 0930 4 X 100 Metres Relay C-Boys Heat (5) Final on 12-19
11-04 1000 4 X 100 Metres Relay C-Girls Heat (5) Final on 12-18
11-05 1030 4 X 100 Metres Relay B-Boys Heat (5) Final on 12-21
11-06 1100 4 X 100 Metres Relay B-Girls Heat (5) Final on 12-20
Session : 12 Bishan Stadium 10-Apr-2018 (Tuesday)
Order Time Reporting Time Event Division Type Remark
12-01 1400 100 Metres D-Girls Final

12-02 1405 100 Metres D-Boys Fina

12-03 1410 100 Metres C-Girls Fina

12-04 1415 100 Metres C-Boys Final

12-05 1420 100 Metres B-Girls Final

12-06 1425 100 Metres B-Boys Fina

12-07 1430 100 Metres A-Girls Fina

12-08 1435 100 Metres A-Boys Final

12-09 1445 600 Metres C-Girls Final

12-10 1450 600 Metres C-Boys Fina

12-11 1455 600 Metres B-Girls Fina

12-12 1500 600 Metres B-Boys Final

12-13 1510 SPED Event Open Final

12-14 1520 4 X 100 Metres Relay A-Girls Fina

12-15 1530 4 X 100 Metres Relay A-Boys Fina

12-16 1540 4 X 100 Metres Relay D-Girls Fina

12-17 1550 4 X 100 Metres Relay D-Boys Final

12-18 1600 4 X 100 Metres Relay C-Girls Fina

12-19 1610 4 X 100 Metres Relay C-Boys Fina

12-20 1620 4 X 100 Metres Relay B-Girls Fina

12-21 1630 4 X 100 Metres Relay B-Boys Final



