0 • 01	D: 1 G/ 1	AF N.C. A010 (TD. 1.)
Session: 01	Bishan Stadium	27-Mar-2018 (Tuesday)

Order	Time	Reporting Time	Event	Division	Type	Remark
01-01	0830		1500 Metres	B-Boys	Heat (2)	Final on 07-02
01-02	0850		600 Metres	D-Boys	Heat (4)	Final on 03-01
01-03	0920		600 Metres	A-Boys	Final	
01-04	0930		100 Metres	D-Girls	Heat (11)	S/Finals on 08-06
01-05	1000		100 Metres	C-Girls	Heat (11)	S/Finals on 08-04
01-06	1030		100 Metres	B-Girls	Heat (11)	S/Finals on 08-02
01-07	1100		100 Metres	A-Girls	Heat (2)	Final on 12-07
01-08	0830/0915		Long Jump	B-Boys	Qfy Rd (2)	Final on 03-10
01-09	0830/0915		High Jump	C-Boys	Qfy Rd (2)	Final on 03-09
01-10	1010		Long Jump	A-Boys	Final	
01-11	1010		High Jump	D-Boys	Final	

Session: 02 Bishan Stadium 27-Mar-2018 (Tuesday)

Order	Time	Reporting Time	Event	Division	Туре	Remark
02-01	1400		100 Metres	A-Boys	Heat (2)	Final on 12-08
02-02	1410		100 Metres	B-Boys	Heat (11)	S/Finals on 08-01
02-03	1450		100 Metres	C-Boys	Heat (12)	S/Finals on 08-03
02-04	1530		100 Metres	D-Boys	Heat (13)	S/Finals on 08-05
02-05	1610		600 Metres	B-Girls	Heat (3)	Final on 12-11
02-06	1640		600 Metres	D-Girls	Heat (2)	Final on 05-02
02-07	1710		600 Metres	A-Girls	Final	
02-08	1400/1445		Long Jump	B-Girls	Qfy Rd (2)	Final on 04-07
02-09	1400		High Jump	D-Girls	Final	
02-10	1540/1620		Long Jump	C-Girls	Qfy Rd (2)	Final on 05-07
02-11	1540		High Jump	A-Girls	Final	

Session: 03 Bishan Stadium 28-Mar-2018 (Wednesday)

Order	Time	Reporting Time	Event	Division	Type	Remark
03-01	0830		600 Metres	D-Boys	Final	
03-02	0840		600 Metres	C-Boys	Heat (4)	Final on 12-10
03-03	0905		600 Metres	B-Boys	Heat (4)	Final on 12-12
03-04	0930		200 Metres	D-Girls	Heat (11)	S/Finals on 07-04
03-05	1005		200 Metres	C-Girls	Heat (11)	S/Finals on 07-06
03-06	1040		200 Metres	B-Girls	Heat (10)	S/Finals on 07-08
03-07	1010		200 Metres	A-Girls	Heat (2)	Final on 09-05
03-08	0830/0915		Long Jump	C-Boys	Qfy Rd (2)	Final on 07-13
03-09	0830		High Jump	C-Boys	Final	
03-10	1010		Long Jump	B-Boys	Final	

Session: 04	Bishan Stadium	28-Mar-2018 (Wednesday)
-------------	----------------	-------------------------

Order	Time	Reporting Time	Event	Division	Type	Remark
04-01	1400		300 Metres	A-Girls	Heat (2)	Final on 08-08
04-02	1410		300 Metres	B-Boys	Heat (11)	Final on 08-09
04-03	1440		300 Metres	B-Girls	Heat (9)	Final on 08-10
04-04	1500		300 Metres	C-Boys	Heat (11)	Final on 08-11
04-05	1530		300 Metres	C-Girls	Heat (9)	Final on 08-12
04-06	1600		300 Metres	D-Girls	Heat (8)	Final on 08-14
04-07	1400		Long Jump	B-Girls	Final	
04-08	1400/1445		High Jump	C-Girls	Qfy Rd (2)	Final on 06-06
04-09	1515/1600		Long Jump	D-Girls	Qfy Rd (2)	Final on 06-07
04-10	1540/1615		High Jump	B-Boys	Qfy Rd (2)	Final on 07-14

Session: 05 Bishan Stadium 29-Mar-2018 (Thursday)

Order	Time	Reporting Time	Event	Division	Туре	Remark
05-01	0830		600 Metres	C-Girls	Heat (3)	Final on 12-09
05-02	0900		600 Metres	D-Girls	Final	
05-03	0910		200 Metres	D-Boys	Heat (11)	S/Finals on 07-03
05-04	0950		200 Metres	C-Boys	Heat (12)	S/Finals on 07-05
05-05	1030		200 Metres	B-Boys	Heat (11)	S/Finals on 07-07
05-06	1100		200 Metres	A-Boys	Heat (2)	Final on 09-04
05-07	0830		Long Jump	C-Girls	Final	
05-08	0830/0915		High Jump	B-Girls	Qfy Rd (2)	Final on 07-12

Session: 06 Bishan Stadium 29-Mar-2018 (Thursday)

Order	Time	Reporting Time	Event	Division	Type	Remark
06-01	1400		4 X 300 Metres Relay	B-Boys	Heat (4)	Final on 10-09
06-02	1435		4 X 300 Metres Relay	C-Boys	Heat (4)	Final on 10-10
06-03	1510		4 X 300 Metres Relay	B-Girls	Heat (4)	Final on 10-12
06-04	1545		300 Metres	D-Boys	Heat (11)	Final on 08-13
06-05	1400/1445		Long Jump	D-Boys	Qfy Rd (2)	Final on 07-11
06-06	1400		High Jump	C-Girls	Final	
06-07	1530		Long Jump	D-Girls	Final	

Session: 07

Bishan Stadium

02-Apr-2018 (Monday)

Order	Time	Reporting Time	Event	Division	Type	Remark
07-01	0830		1500 Metres	A-Boys	Final	
07-02	0845		1500 Metres	B-Boys	Final	
07-03	0900		200 Metres	D-Boys	Semi-Final (2)	Final on 10-14
07-04	0910		200 Metres	D-Girls	Semi-Final (2)	Final on 10-15
07-05	0920		200 Metres	C-Boys	Semi-Final (2)	Final on 09-01
07-06	0930		200 Metres	C-Girls	Semi-Final (2)	Final on 10-13
07-07	0940		200 Metres	B-Boys	Semi-Final (2)	Final on 09-02
07-08	0950		200 Metres	B-Girls	Semi-Final (2)	Final on 09-03
07-09	1030		Multi-Skill Trial Event	D-Girls	Others (6)	
07-10	1050		Multi-Skill Trial Event	D-Boys	Others (6)	
07-11	0830		Long Jump	D-Boys	Final	
07-12	0830		High Jump	B-Girls	Final	
07-13	1010		Long Jump	C-Boys	Final	
07-14	1010		High Jump	B-Boys	Final	

Session: 08 Bishan Stadium 02-Apr-2018 (Monday)

Order	Time	Reporting Time	Event	Division	Type	Remark
08-01	1400		100 Metres	B-Boys	Semi-Final (2)	Final on 12-06
08-02	1405		100 Metres	B-Girls	Semi-Final (2)	Final on 12-05
08-03	1410		100 Metres	C-Boys	Semi-Final (2)	Final on 12-04
08-04	1415		100 Metres	C-Girls	Semi-Final (2)	Final on 12-03
08-05	1420		100 Metres	D-Boys	Semi-Final (2)	Final on 12-02
08-06	1425		100 Metres	D-Girls	Semi-Final (2)	Final on 12-01
08-07	1430		300 Metres	A-Boys	Final	
08-08	1435		300 Metres	A-Girls	Final	
08-09	1440		300 Metres	B-Boys	Final	
08-10	1445		300 Metres	B-Girls	Final	
08-11	1450		300 Metres	C-Boys	Final	
08-12	1455		300 Metres	C-Girls	Final	
08-13	1500		300 Metres	D-Boys	Final	
08-14	1505		300 Metres	D-Girls	Final	

Session: 09 Bishan Stadium 03-Apr-2018 (Tuesday)

Order	Time	Reporting Time	Event	Division	Туре	Remark
09-01	0830		200 Metres	C-Boys	Final	
09-02	0835		200 Metres	B-Boys	Final	
09-03	0840		200 Metres	B-Girls	Final	
09-04	0845		200 Metres	A-Boys	Final	
09-05	0850		200 Metres	A-Girls	Final	
09-06	0900		60 Metres Hurdles (52.0cm)	D-Girls	Heat (4)	Final on 10-07
09-07	0920		60 Metres Hurdles (52.0cm)	D-Boys	Heat (5)	Final on 10-06
09-08	0940		80 Metres Hurdles (52.0cm)	C-Girls	Heat (4)	Final on 10-05
09-09	1000		80 Metres Hurdles (60.0cm)	C-Boys	Heat (6)	Final on 10-03
09-10	1020		80 Metres Hurdles (60.0cm)	B-Girls	Heat (5)	Final on 10-04
09-11	1045		100 Metres Hurdles (68.0cm)	B-Boys	Heat (5)	Final on 10-02

Session: 10 Bishan Stadium 03-Apr-2018 (Tuesday)

Order	Time	Reporting Time	Event	Division	Type	Remark
10-01	1400		100 Metres Hurdles (68.0cm)	A-Boys	Final	
10-02	1405		100 Metres Hurdles (68.0cm)	B-Boys	Final	
10-03	1420		80 Metres Hurdles (60.0cm)	C-Boys	Final	
10-04	1430		80 Metres Hurdles (60.0cm)	B -Girls	Final	
10-05	1435		80 Metres Hurdles (52.0cm)	C-Girls	Final	
10-06	1445		60 Metres Hurdles (52.0cm)	D-Boys	Final	
10-07	1500		60 Metres Hurdles (52.0cm)	D-Girls	Final	
10-08	1510		4 X 300 Metres Relay	A-Boys	Final	
10-09	1520		4 X 300 Metres Relay	B-Boys	Final	
10-10	1530		4 X 300 Metres Relay	C-Boys	Final	
10-11	1540		4 X 300 Metres Relay	A-Girls	Final	
10-12	1550		4 X 300 Metres Relay	B-Girls	Final	
10-13	1600		200 Metres	C-Girls	Final	
10-14	1605		200 Metres	D-Boys	Final	
10-15	1610		200 Metres	D-Girls	Final	

Session: 11

Bishan Stadium

04-Apr-2018 (Wednesday)

Order	Time	Reporting Time	Event	Division	Type	Remark
11-01	0830		4 X 100 Metres Relay	D-Boys	Heat (5)	Final on 12-17
11-02	0900		4 X 100 Metres Relay	D-Girls	Heat (5)	Final on 12-16
11-03	0930		4 X 100 Metres Relay	C-Boys	Heat (5)	Final on 12-19
11-04	1000		4 X 100 Metres Relay	C-Girls	Heat (5)	Final on 12-18
11-05	1030		4 X 100 Metres Relay	B-Boys	Heat (5)	Final on 12-21
11-06	1100		4 X 100 Metres Relay	B-Girls	Heat (5)	Final on 12-20

Session: 12

Bishan Stadium

10-Apr-2018 (Tuesday)

Order	Time	Reporting Time	Event	Division	Type	Remark
12-01	1400		100 Metres	D-Girls	Final	
12-02	1405		100 Metres	D-Boys	Final	
12-03	1410		100 Metres	C-Girls	Final	
12-04	1415		100 Metres	C-Boys	Final	
12-05	1420		100 Metres	B-Girls	Final	
12-06	1425		100 Metres	B-Boys	Final	
12-07	1430		100 Metres	A-Girls	Final	
12-08	1435		100 Metres	A-Boys	Final	
12-09	1445		600 Metres	C-Girls	Final	
12-10	1450		600 Metres	C-Boys	Final	
12-11	1455		600 Metres	B-Girls	Final	
12-12	1500		600 Metres	B-Boys	Final	
12-13	1510		SPED Event	Open	Final	
12-14	1520		4 X 100 Metres Relay	A-Girls	Final	
12-15	1530		4 X 100 Metres Relay	A-Boys	Final	
12-16	1540		4 X 100 Metres Relay	D-Girls	Final	
12-17	1550		4 X 100 Metres Relay	D-Boys	Final	
12-18	1600		4 X 100 Metres Relay	C-Girls	Final	
12-19	1610		4 X 100 Metres Relay	C-Boys	Final	
12-20	1620		4 X 100 Metres Relay	B-Girls	Final	
12-21	1630		4 X 100 Metres Relay	B-Boys	Final	